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Leverhulme Centre

for Research on Globalisation and Economic Policy

Leverhulme Centre for Research on Globalisation and Economic Policy,

Nottingham School of Economics

6" Form Conference

25" June, 2012

in Keighton Auditorium, University Park, University of Nottingham

09.45-09.55

09.55-10.35

10.35-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.10

12.00 - 12.50

12.50 - 13.30

13.30-15.30

15.30

PROGRAMME

Introduction Professor Chris Milner, Head of
Nottingham School of Economics

Why are Food Prices So High?
Professor Wyn Morgan

Entrepreneurship and the Global Financial Crisis

Professor Richard Kneller

coffee break

Trade, Growth and the Environment
Dr Tim Lloyd

The Truth about Chinese Innovation
Dr Markus Eberhardt

Lunch in Portland Atrium
International Trade Game

Professor Wyn Morgan
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